
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 490571 43872 29714 39740 26852 38011 23943 35094 2368 2160 541 757 2862 1729

2 SBI 43101 10400 6350 9950 6183 9890 5344 6635 141 910 698 2345 167 60

3 SBBJ 240157 66509 22944 42253 19917 35828 15277 24125 2350 5044 2290 6659 3027 6425

4 PNB 139816 10595 8229 12179 7781 11492 7014 10390 600 782 167 320 448 687

5 BOB 74059 10310 6466 20492 6105 18983 4795 10309 850 6057 460 2617 361 1509

6 OBC 12957 2654 1962 4524 1894 4375 1667 3463 150 569 77 343 68 149

7 UNION 7000 2936 325 1334 317 1273 120 586 154 393 43 294 8 61

8 SYNDICATE 5123 759 560 1601 493 1470 345 1003 99 316 49 151 67 132

9 BOI 3460 766 155 299 18 48 18 48 0 0 0 0 137 251

10 CORP. 10343 1143 791 1930 757 1833 550 1597 154 95 53 141 34 97

11 IDBI 3813 1290 495 2571 447 2246 408 1721 31 472 8 53 48 325

12 Canara 2040 336 122 215 89 133 55 118 32 6 2 9 33 82

13 Andhra Bank 644 626 137 342 111 212 49 91 28 26 34 95 26 130

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1033084 152196 78250 137430 70964 125794 59585 95179 6957 16830 4422 13784 7286 11636

15 ICICI 48172 27437 5017 14198 4757 13358 4297 10682 339 2344 121 332 260 840

16 AXIS 8081 7711 316 1413 313 1395 288 1378 25 17 0 0 3 18

17 HDFC 3375 1229 10996 9476 8339 6950 2791 5164 419 106 5129 1680 2657 2526

18 Kotak 95 327 4436 10412 4392 9790 4321 9565 71 225 0 0 44 622

19 Yes Bank 424 152 205 442 28 59 28 59 0 0 0 0 177 383

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 60147 36856 20970 35941 17829 31552 11725 26848 854 2692 5250 2012 3141 4389

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1093231 189052 99220 173371 88793 157346 71310 122027 7811 19522 9672 15796 10427 16025

22 GRAMIN 376174 34323 19824 29742 18963 28752 17246 27657 1557 941 160 154 861 990

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 376174 34323 19824 29742 18963 28752 17246 27657 1557 941 160 154 861 990

24 JKSB 57184 29922 102398 48423 102371 44272 102312 44078 0 0 59 194 27 4151

25 PLDB 143 229 5791 4782 5577 4708 4686 3881 726 608 165 219 214 74

NAGRIK 10797 4085 1102 1943 691 1419 0 0 0 0 691 1419 411 524

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 68124 34236 109291 55148 108639 50399 106998 47959 726 608 915 1832 652 4749

27 G. TOTAL 1537529 257610 228335 258261 216395 236497 195554 197643 10094 21071 10747 17782 11940 21764

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 20409 30199.00 3517 4662.00 5 229 12 4 23943 35094

2 SBI 5084 6287.00 260 348.00 5344 6635

3 SBBJ 10694 16888 3055 4825 1528 2413 15277 24125

4 PNB 5124 9262.00 1472 1002.00 4 1 414 125 7014 10390

5 BOB 3357 7216 959 2062 480 1031 4795 10309

6 OBC 1167 2424 333 693 167 346 1667 3463

7 UNION 84 410 24 117 12 59 120 586

8 SYNDICATE 242 702 69 201 35 100 345 1003

9 BOI 13 33 4 10 2 5 18 48

10 CORP. 550 1597.00 550 1597

11 IDBI 305 1507.00 103 214.00 408 1721

12 Canara 55 118 55 118

13 Andhra Bank 49 91.00 49 91

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 47131 76734.40 9796 14132.69 2231 4183.343 426 129 59585 95179.43

15 ICICI 2593 7331.00 671 2051.00 1033 1300 4297 10682

16 AXIS 288 1378.00 288 1378

17 HDFC 700 3145.00 1763 1501.00 328 518 2791 5164

18 Kotak 864 2947 3457 3549 4321 9565

19 Yes Bank 28 59 28 59

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 3609 11913.00 3298 6499.00 3785 4067 1033 1300 11725 26848

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 50740 88647 13095 20632 6016 8250 1459 1429 71310 122027

22 GRAMIN 15477 25813.00 1744 1661.00 25 183 17246 27657

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 15477 25813 1744 1661 25 183 0 0 17246 27657

24 JKSB 102312 44078.00 102312 44078

25 PLDB 4686 3881.00 4686 3881

NAGRIK 0 0

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 102312 44078 4686 3881 0 0 0 0 106998 47959

27 G. TOTAL 168529 158538 19525 26174 6041 8433 1459 1429 195554 197643

MSME OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1249 817.00 1119 1342.95 2368 2160

2 SBI 141 910.00 141 910

3 SBBJ 2333 4294.00 17 750.00 2350 5044

4 PNB 580 587.00 17 188.00 3 7 600 782

5 BOB 595 2422.80 255 3634 850 6057

6 OBC 123 458.12 27 111.36 150 569

7 UNION 108 157.20 46 236 154 393

8 SYNDICATE 69 126.40 30 190 99 316

9 BOI 0 0

10 CORP. 154 95.00 154 95

11 IDBI 31 472.00 31 472

12 Canara 32 6.00 32 6

13 Andhra Bank 28 26.00 28 26

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 5443 10371.52 1511 6451.91 0 0.00 3 7 6957 16830

15 ICICI 117 1356.00 222 988.00 339 2344

16 AXIS 25 17.00 25 17.00

17 HDFC 419 106.00 419 106.00

18 Kotak 71 225.00

19 Yes Bank

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 536 1462.00 247 1005.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 854.00 2692.00

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 5979 11834 1758 7457 0 0 3 7 7811 19522

22 GRAMIN 1090 376.40 467 565 1557 941.00

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 1090 376 467 565 0 0 0 0 1557 941

24 JKSB

25 PLDB 726 608.00

NAGRIK 0

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 726 608

27 G. TOTAL 7069 12210 2225 8022 0 0 3 7 10094 21071

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 207 401.00 251 355.00 83 0.95 541 756.95

2 SBI 20 55.00 275 1357.00 403 933.00 698 2345.00

3 SBBJ 166 387.00 470 2371.00 1654 3901.00 2290 6659.00

4 PNB 33 66.00 86 248.00 48 6.00 2 80 167 320.00

5 BOB 118 264.00 313 1980.00 29 373.00 460 2617.00

6 OBC 28 77.00 49 266.00 77 343.00

7 UNION 7 17.00 31 234.00 5 43.00 43 294.00

8 SYNDICATE 3 11.00 16 120.00 30 20.00 49 151.00

9 BOI 0 0.00

10 CORP. 2 5.00 6 51.00 45 85.00 53 141.00

11 IDBI 2 5.63 6 47.86 8 53.49

12 Canara 1 3.00 1 6.00 2 9.00

13 Andhra Bank 0 0.00 5 49.00 29 46.00 34 95.00

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 587 1291.63 1509 7084.86 2326 5407.95 2 80 4422 13784.44

15 ICICI 1 3.00 104 327.00 16 2.00 121 332.00

16 AXIS 0 0.00

17 HDFC 21 130.00 5108 1550.00 5129 1680.00

18 Kotak 0 0.00

19 Yes Bank 0 0.00

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 1 3.00 125 457.00 5124 1552.00 5250 2012.00

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 588 1295 1634 7542 7450 6960 0 0 0 0 2 80 9672 15796

22 GRAMIN 23 59.00 42 77.00 95 18.00 95 17.00 160 154.00

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 23 59 42 77 95 18 0 0 95 17 0 0 160 154

24 JKSB 2 7.00 57 187.00 59 194.00

25 PLDB 18 14.00 147 205.00 165 219.00

NAGRIK 1 1.34 179 721.33 511 696.12 691 1418.79

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 19 15 328 933 568 883 0 0 0 0 0 0 915 1832

27 G. TOTAL 630 1369 2004 8552 8113 7861 0 0 95 17 2 80 10747 17782

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 12740 14737 2312 807 7256 7848 7405 9614 261 225

2 SBI 3215 3124 2614 4751 1320 2845 1857 2845 14 250

3 SBBJ 20457 23571 5547 5048 3387 9974 4527 5162 170 112

4 PNB 6081 7178 940 916 1180 3212 2212 2845 18 17

5 BOB 3875 4857 1154 1848 574 1024 957 2374 43 110

6 OBC 1318 2212 280 465 43 101 369 662 9 16

7 UNION 125 325 85 120 28 105 25 60 23 125

8 SYNDICATE 65 55 20 51 75 185 45 165 4 42

9 BOI

10 CORP. 940 532 680 541 442 233 352 233

11 IDBI 312 1010 47 232 18 124 79 379

12 Canara 31 29 16 9 10 2 28 32

13 Andhra Bank 18 8 1 76

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 49177 57638 13695 14788 14333 25653 17856 24371 543 973

15 ICICI 2650 5037 559 1180 350 525 1007 2708 14016

16 AXIS 24 30 12 11 49 125 14 36 301

17 HDFC 3701 1496 88 194 1186 405 5998 1130 14198

18 Kotak 3841 8534 1058 2408 195 395 16431

19 Yes Bank 113 3 116

20

Total Priv. 

Bank 10329 15100 1717 3793 1780 1450 7019 3874 45062

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 59506 72738 15412 18581 16113 27103 24875 28245 543 46035

22 GRAMIN 6684 6257 2745 2120 312 957 1450 1180 7 57

23

TOTAL 

Gramin 6684 6257 2745 2120 312 957 1450 1180 7 57

24 JKSB 75847 32457 32159 11748 2415 945 2557 1424

25 PLDB 4914 2510 1514 974 754 507 321 254

NAGRIK 136 268 9 39 183 593 124 228

26

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 80897 35235 33682 12761 3352 2045 3002 1906 0 0

27 G. TOTAL 147087 114230 51839 33462 19777 30105 29327 31331 550 46092

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2016)

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 SBBJ 

4 PNB

5 BOB

6 OBC

7 UNION

8 SYNDICATE

9 BOI

10 CORP.

11 IDBI

12 Canara

13 Andhra Bank

14

Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

15 ICICI

16 AXIS

17 HDFC

18 Kotak

19 Yes Bank

20

Total Priv. 

Bank

21

TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

22 GRAMIN

23

TOTAL 

Gramin

24 JKSB

25 PLDB

26 NAGRIK

TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

27 G. TOTAL 44.23 11.66 76.53 91.57 100.25

13.79 30.52 0.00 73.02 47.56

63.89 3.71 86.96 91.39 161.08

67.03 1.95 91.03 91.43 161.83

52.49 10.60 81.16 98.45 100.00

21.04 3.22 92.99 96.67 86.65

21.04 3.22 92.99 96.67 86.65

42.01 4.03 74.70 87.79 97.52

41.95 15.63 70.38 90.76 91.71

81.96 3.79 91.87 94.03 3184.10

0.65 0.00 13.35 13.35 290.79

2.12 8.85 97.52 98.73 18.32

15.79 4.27 54.50 73.34 771.03

41.94 18.67 69.26 91.53 90.30

35.48 3.70 75.24 94.08 51.75

13.49 0.93 54.88 61.86 64.04

2.34 0.00 26.61 61.99 54.63

27.56 12.07 82.75 94.97 168.85

39.28 4.82 66.94 87.38 199.30

3.43 11.55 62.61 91.78 210.99

0.00 0.00 15.96 15.96 39.03

48.89 2.23 76.55 96.72 170.46

24.36 7.87 43.93 95.43 45.44

58.94 26.37 85.31 94.36 114.95

23.70 5.00 50.31 92.64 198.76

31.40 28.59 66.68 99.40 95.67

55.79 23.61 57.10 84.79 63.53

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

37.08 19.75 88.31 95.65 90.58

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP


